
AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 

CONTACT LIST 
 

ADVERTISING/MEDIA PUBLICATIONS 
 

DAILY DEMOCRAT 

Marc Hutt  530-406-6226 

mhutt@dailydemocrat.com 

Sandie Reed  530-702-3339 

sreed@dailydemocrat.com 
 

HOME GUIDE 

Betz Reeder  530-666-4260 

betzreeder@sbcglobal.net 
 

SPOKEN IMAGE PICTURES 

Greg Stidham  530-564-9226 

gregstidhamsf@gmail.com  
 

APPRAISAL SERVICES 
 

JOSEPH LYNCH APPRAISAL SERVICES 

Joseph Lynch  530-304-8471 

josephlynchappraiser@gmail.com 
 

LITTLE & ASSOCIATES 

Ron Little  916-719-9167 

ronlittle@littleandassociates.com 
 

CONSTRUCTION/CONTRACTOR 
 

HEDMAN WELL SERVICES, INC. 

Dan Hedman  916-383-3636 

dan@wedowell.com 

Matt Bingaman  916-513-0217 

Matthew.bingaman@exprealty.com 
 

CPA’S 
 

CARBAHAL & COMPANY 

Eric Carbahal  530-758-8111 

ecarbahal@carbahalcpa.com 

Manny Carbahal  530-758-8111 

mcarbahal@carbahalcpa.com 

Steven Whillhoff  530-758-8111 

swillhoff@carbahalcpa.com  
 

JOHNSTON, MARTIN & MONTGOMERY 

LLP 

Todd Montgomery 530-662-3911 

tmontgomery@lbmj.com 
 

TRES EQUITY 

Heather Carpenter 530-574-4114 

heather@tresequity.com  
 

HOME INSPECTIONS 
 

GOODLIFE INSPECTIONS 

Ricardo Cazares  530-908-4586 

rcazares@nahspro.com 

Ray Swanson  916-807-8148 

rswanson@nahspro.com 

 

 

 

HOMEGUARD INCORPORATED 

Jenelle McCallum  530-848-6074 

jmccallum@homeguard.com 

Kimberlee Lizarraga 925-351-4935 

klizarraga@homeguard.com 
 

HOME WARRANTY 
 

CHOICE HOME WARRANTY 

Lori Johnston  707-494-2368 

ljohnston@chwpro.com 
 

FIDELITY NATIONAL HOME WARRANTY 

Yvonne Nelson   800-308-1424 x 3518 

Yvonne.nelson@fnf.com 

Tanya Rivera  916-793-0200 

tanya.rivera@fnf.com  
 

HOMEBUYER ASSISTANCE 
 

GOLDEN STATE FINANCE AUTHORITY 

Carolyn Sunseri  855-740-8422 

csunseri@rcrcnet.org  

Meagan Harris  855-740-8422 

mharris@rcrcnet.org  
 

INSURANCE 
 

ALLSTATE  INSURANCE 

Debbie Mitchell  916-708-2334 

Dmitchell7@allstate.com 
 

DENISE IBSEN FARMERS INSURANCE & 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

Denise Ibsen  530-668-8818 

dibsen@farmersagent.com 
 

STATE FARM INSURANCE JIM HILLIARD 

Jim Hilliard  530-661-6666 

jim@jimhilliard.com   
 

VAN BEURDEN INSURANCE 

Aniek Pflager  530-661-0666 

aniek@vanbeurden.com  

Andrea Romo  530-661-0666 

aromo@vanbeurden.com  

Lindsay Garcia  530-661-0666 

lgarcia@vanbeurden.com 
 

JANITORIAL CLEANING SERVICES 
 

K&M CLEANING SERVICES LLC 

Kimmerr Pohl  530-665-3383 

cleaningservicesbykm@gmail.com 

Marissa Duran  916-385-3365 

cleaningservicesbykm@gmail.com  

___________________________________________ 

MOBILE NOTARY 
 

DEV PATEL  

Dev Patel  707-384-2141 

devpatel4@hotmail.com 

MORTGAGE LENDERS/FINANCIAL 

SERVICES 
 

AGWEST FARM CREDIT 

Stephanie Borba  530-443-7041 

stephanie.borba@AgWestFC.com 
 

BIG VALLEY MORTGAGE 

Des Lenz  530-662-0221 

dlenz@apmortgage.com  

Nikita Zweck  530-662-0221 

nzweck@apmortgage.com 
 

BLUPEAK CREDIT UNION 

Shelley Duckart  530-757-9473 

sduckart@blupeak.com 
 

EMPIRE HOME LOANS  

Juliana Garcia  530-908-6944 

juliana@empirehomeloans.com  
 

ENVOY MORTGAGE – DOWNTOWN 

WOODLAND   

Vicki Jacobs  530-713-5017 

vicki.jacobs@envoymortgage.com 
 

ENVOY MORTGAGE – WOODLAND  

Lori Heavin  916-223-8491 

lheavin@envoymortgage.com  

Zack Aukes  530-383-8790 

zaukes@envoymortgage.com 
 

FIRST NORTHERN BANK  

Kathy King  916-838-8073 

kking@thatsmybank.com  

Paul Smith  707-628-4616 

psmith@thatsmybank.com 

Sunil Bhagat  925-222-8525 

jsbhagat@thatsmybank.com  
 

GOLDEN 1 CREDIT UNION HOME LOANS 

Christy Covington 916-500-8568 

ccovington@golden1.com 

Shelly Houseman  530-768-9023 

shouseman@golden1.com 
 

GOLDEN BAY MORTGAGE GROUP 

Daniel Quinton  916-969-3441 

daniel@gbmortgagegroup.com  

David Alvarez  530-632-9905 

dalvarez@gbmortgagegroupc.com  
 

GUARANTEED RATE INC 

Anna L. Medina  530-681-0759 

anna.medina@rate.com 

Adriana Lopez  530-681-1238 

adriana.lopez@rate.com 
 

GUILD MORTGAGE – YUBA CITY 

Crystal Turben  530-383-2405 

cturben@guildmortgage.net 
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AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 

CONTACT LIST 
 

LAWSON HOME LOANS 

Dave Mahoney  530-304-4428 

dave@lawsonhl.com 
 

MASON-MCDUFFIE MORTGAGE GROUP  

Dave Heard  530-902-3725 

dheard@masonmac.com  

Jerry Hernandez  916-549-2694 

jhernandez@masonmac.com  
 

MITCHELL MORTGAGE 

Carol Mitchell  707-337-5972 

carol@mitchellmortgage.com 

Michael Mitchell  707-337-5970 

michael@mitchellmortgage.com  
 

OMNI FUND 

Edward Nakamura 530-400-0860 

ed.nakamura@omni-fund.com 
 

PRIME LENDING - DAVIS 

Rick Carrie  530-753-5626 

rcarrie@primelending.com 
 

PRIME LENDING - WOODLAND 

Angelica Mata  530-681-4311 

angie.mata@primelending.com 

Susan Spann  530-400-9332 

susan.spann@primelending.com 
 

SCENIC OAKS FUNDING 

David Massey  925-699-4864 

dmassey@scenicoaks.com  
 

SINOR MENGALI GROUP AT GUILD 

MORTGAGE  

Cara Mengali  530-406-7200 

cara@caramengali.com  

Lori Sinor  

lori@caramengali.com 
 

STACEY SOLUTIONS 

Tim Stacey  707-290-2899 

tstacey@xperthomelending.com 
 

STANFORD MORTGAGE 

Jodi Ashley  530-554-8881 

jodi.ashley@stanfordloans.com  

Lynette Hjerpe  530-681-6067 

lynette.hjerpe@stanfordloans.com   
 

TRAVIS CREDIT UNION 

Sonny Yambao  707-469-1826 

syambao@traviscu.org   

Blanca Lomeli  707-469-4387 

blomeli@traviscu.org 

Marcos Marrero  707-469-1713 

mmarrero@traviscu.org 

May Gabun  707-469-1955 

mgabun@traviscu.org   

 

 

VENTURE MORTGAGE 

Nate Pina  707-718-6060 

nate@myventuremc.com 
 

YOLO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION - DAVIS 

Megan Price  530-669-6325 

mprice@yolofcu.org 

Thania Garcia  530-669-6334 

tgarcia@yolofcu.org  

Yash Kumar  530-669-6367 

ykumar@yolofcu.org  
 

MOVING & STORAGE 
 

MOVING WITH GRACE 

Astrid Foster  530-746-0346 

astrid1@movingwithgracenow.com  

Justin Dote  530-867-4673 

justin@movingwithgracenow.com 
 

NATURAL HAZARD DISCLOSURES 
 

PROPERTY I.D. 

Lori Boatright  707-205-9966 

lboatright@propertyid.com 
 

PAINTING  
 

BROOKS PAINTING INC. 

Corey Schmidt  530-574-5706 

corey@brookspainting.com  

Kristen Baker   

kristen@brookspainting.com 
 

PERSONAL CONCIERGE 
 

ALLOW ME 

Cassandra Chase  707-318-1600 

info@allowme.co  
 

REMODELING/HOME REPAIRS 
 

BLACK LAB HOME REMODELING  

LICENSE #1085085 

Al Aldrete  530-848-1345 

info@blacklabremodeling.com 
 

READY 2 GO REMODELING 

LICENSE #1110899 

Juan Gonzalez  707-592-5046 

readytwogoremodeling@gmail.com 

Antonio Casas  707-450-5632 

readytwogoremodeling@gmail.com  
 

TERMITE & PEST 
 

WOODLAND-DAVIS TERMITE & PEST 

CONTROL 

Brian Wickstrom  530-662-1234 

nobugs@thelocalguys.net 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

TITLE INSURANCE & ESCROWS  
 

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE 

Nick Ellsworth  916-942-7504 

nick.ellsworth@fnf.com 

Liz Rodriguez  530-902-4504 

liz.rodriguez@fnf.com 
 

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE - NATOMAS 

Mari Garcia  916-600-2569 

mgarcia@firstam.com 
 

LENNAR TITLE - WOODLAND 

Jessica Sosa  530-867-0343 

jessica.sosa@lennartitle.com 

Marsha Rubio  530-383-2279 

marsha.rubio@lennartitle.com 
 

ORANGE COAST TITLE CO. 

Chris Clark  916-812-9250 

chrisc@octitle.com 

Rachel Langley  916-200-9010 

rachell@octitle.com 
 

PLACER TITLE – WOODLAND 

Nathan Blatnick  916-802-3300 

nblatnick@placertitle.com 

Rachel Medina  530-908-8113 

rmedina@placertitle.com 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 

WEB DESIGNERS 
 

MYCALI DESIGNS & CONSULTING 

Cesar Torres  530-723-5244 

cesar@mycalidesigns.com 
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